
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTD(2) 339/08

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Driver Gr-II (LDV)
Name of Department : Various
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 28.12.13, 09.01.14, 10.01.14 

No. of Vacancies reported : 3
Date of Advice : 30.01.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

                        PENDING TURNS
                    TPO                                  :     MR V 54E to 62 E

                    NCA                                 :     MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC
                                                                    MR IV 92 ST/NCA/SC
                                                                    MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC

                    NJD                                  :     NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR V 63 OC already filled

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Rajeev.R,
Krishnapuri,
Thazhathuchery
Koottikkada PO,
Venpalakkara
Kollam 691020.

113 Ezhava MR V 65 OC

2 Sujith.P.S,
Pandiyam Vely,
Charamangalam,
Muhamma PO,
Alappuzha 688525.

114 Ezhava MR V 54 E TPO satisfied

MR V 66 M  TPO to keep 50% Rule

3 Suresh Babu.R,
Koyikal Veedu,
Andoor PO,
Valakom,
Kollam -691532.

117 - MR V 67 OC

                                                                                                                                   ….2



(2)

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 52 52 24 128

Present 02 01  0   03

Grand Total 54 53 24 131

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

TPO  - MR V 56 M to 66 M
                                                  NJD  -  Nil

     NCA  - MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC
                  MR IV 92 ST/NCA/SC
                 MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Various
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	52
	52
	24
	128
	02
	01
	 0
	  03
	54
	53
	24
	131


