# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTD(2) 339/08

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Driver Gr-II (LDV)

Name of Department : Various

Date of receipt of reporting the : 28.12.13, 09.01.14, 10.01.14

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3

**Date of Advice** : 30.01.2014

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

#### **PENDING TURNS**

TPO : MR V 54E to 62 E

NCA : MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC

MR IV 92 ST/NCA/SC MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC

NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR V 63 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1	Rajeev.R, Krishnapuri, Thazhathuchery Koottikkada PO, Venpalakkara Kollam 691020.	113	Ezhava	MR V 65 OC			
2	Sujith.P.S, Pandiyam Vely, Charamangalam, Muhamma PO, Alappuzha 688525.	114	Ezhava	MR V 54 E TPO satisfied			
	MR V 66 M TPO to keep 50% Rul	7 66 M TPO to keep 50% Rule					
3	Suresh Babu.R, Koyikal Veedu, Andoor PO, Valakom, Kollam -691532.	117	-	MR V 67 OC			

## **OC/BC Position**

	ОС	ВС	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	52	52	24	128
Present	02	01	0	03
Grand Total	54	53	24	131

### **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

TPO - MR V 56 M to 66 M NJD - Nil

NCA - MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC MR IV 92 ST/NCA/SC MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC

> For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM